
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

M M3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FALCON FLY RIC, 06/05/2024, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1K. Lambos 539378 19/01583M 5M 5M 3M 2MD16/11/2019

 2 SORINDER BALE WPK, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Williamson 539765 6/01352P 2M 4M 5M 6MD05/12/2019

 3 MIGHTY ZOE RIC, 24/03/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2L. Galea 540578 1/0956M 8P 2M 5Y 4MB24/12/2019

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 May 2024 - 07:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FEDERAL VIPER Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Wilkinson 567983 2/12402P 2P 2P 2P 2PD02/11/2021

 2 BANJO'S EXPRESS Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Edwards 567735 3/22044P 1P 3P 4P 1PD16/01/2022

 3 PINK PANAMA Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Callaughan 571201 3/11951P 7P 1P 6P 2PB17/04/2022

 4 EAGLE EXPRESS Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. O'Brien 567737 2/11892P 2P 5P 1P 6PD16/01/2022

 5 ZAMBORA BLASTER Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Erwin 549775 3/11893P 6P 3P 2P 3PD12/09/2020

 6 NOT SO SILENT Grade 5Grade order 5/2V. Sultana 576284 4/31831P 3P 5P 6P 2PD02/07/2022

 7 NON STOP NASH Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Summers 563899 1/01044P 4P 7P 1P 4PD15/10/2021

 8 MIGHTY SAVANNAH Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Galea 568975 1/01043P 4P 6P 5P 7YB11/02/2022

 9 MISS NARLA Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Grech 557950 1/0755P 6P 7P 7P 5PB12/04/2021

 10 BLAZING AMAZON Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Dickson 551043 3/2735P 7Y 4P (FEL)P 7PB02/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P MDN 340 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIN RAP BEAST 2 BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Parnis 576231 0/01402P 3P 2PD17/05/2022

 2 WHITEWASH 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Williams 575012 0/01342PD23/04/2022

 3 PRIDE AND POWER DAP, 25/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Scerri 576400 0/01342PD30/08/2022

 4 WAVERING LIGHT BUL, 07/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Nash 558173 0/01342P 6P 3P 2P 2PD24/04/2021

 5 KODIAK BEAR 2 BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Matic 568984 0/01143P 3P 2P 5P 4PD18/02/2022

 6 CHILL OUT CHICK GBN, 03/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Kitchen 563001 0/01102P 7P 6P 3P 2PB03/09/2021

 7 TAKEN HEART 2 BUL, 30/04/2024, R1, P

RIS, 27/04/2024, R3, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1K. Pedrana 561069 0/01124P 3P 3Y 3P 4YD10/07/2021

 8 PEREZ BALE DAP, 18/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Williamson 559514 0/0726Y 2P 6P 4Y 8YD10/05/2021

 9 SPARKLIN' CHIC DAP, 02/05/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Mantach 576300 0/0646P 3P 6P 8YB23/08/2022

 10 FARMER RUSSELL BUL, 07/05/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Sultana 581708 0/0584PD23/12/2022

 11 GLITZY ETHICS 2 MAT, 06/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 574916 0/0757P 4P (FEL)P 3PB06/07/2022

 12 COPERNICUS 1 BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Mantach 576302 0/0727P 6Y 4P 5P 3PD23/08/2022

 13 LITTLE DEMON RIC, 06/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0586P 4P 4P 6P 6PB09/05/2021

 14 VILLAGE GIRL DAP, 25/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walter 561774 0/0584P 4P 5P 6P 7PB31/07/2021

 15 MIGHTY LUCKY BUL, 07/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Galea 556139 0/0525P 6Y 6Y 7Y 5YB14/02/2021

 16 MINI WHISKEY 2 BUL, 30/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Pedrana 574837 0/0486P 5PD06/06/2022

 17 JOLLY ETHICS RIC, 06/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 574920 0/0486P 5P 6PB06/07/2022

 18 GLOWING ETHICS BUL, 30/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 574915 0/0397P 6PB06/07/2022

 19 GRACEFUL ETHICS BUL, 23/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 574922 0/0357P 7PB06/07/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JACKKNIFED BUL, 07/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Proctor 576715 2/12073P 2P 4P 1P 1PD07/06/2022

 2 DOMINATOR DAN BUL, 07/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Brown 569528 1/01852P 2P 4P 1P 2PD03/03/2022

 3 STILL HAPPY BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Coles 566512 1/01021P 3P 6P 5YB26/12/2021

 4 WAR PORT DAP, 09/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Brown 569166 1/01842P 1PD19/02/2022

 5 ASHBY DOHA NOW, 06/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Manwaring 576930 1/01504P 2P 4P 5C 1PD16/09/2022

 6 VIRTUOUS CIRCLE BUL, 07/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Michael 562912 2/11087P 6P 6P 5P 2PB14/09/2021

 7 REACTION JAXON GBN, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Conquest 563145 3/21004P 4P 7P 4C 5PD12/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROCKY REEF 2 WPK, 03/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 1/1B. May 560663 23/92625P 3P 2P 4Y 2PD04/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WOOLGOOLGA LASS BUL, 07/05/2024, R5, PLast start winner 3/1/2L. Galea 567578 9/73001P 1P 2P 1P 2PB12/01/2022

 2 CORLESS INSANE WPK, 03/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Corless 569150 9/82854P 2P 1P 5P 1PD09/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ELSIE'S ETHICS BUL, 07/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1D. Smith 546434 7/62072P 6P 1P 5P 2PB28/05/2020

 2 ME ME CELEBRITY 2 MAT, 06/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1D. Smith 570953 7/52072P 2P 4P 5P 2PB22/03/2022

 3 TOWERING LARRY DAP, 02/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*B. Smith 556169 13/121923P 1P 3P 4P 8PD08/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROSA MARIE 2 DAP, 02/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4J. Scerri 576401 2/12111P 1PB30/08/2022

 2 EXPRESS ETHICS BUL, 07/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1D. Smith 557688 13/42111P 2P 8P 3Y 3YD03/04/2021

 3 WHISKEY DAWN 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3K. Pedrana 574841 3/21981P 1P 6Y 1PB06/06/2022

 4 MAESTRO ETHICS MAT, 06/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5D. Smith 574918 1/01601P 2P 2P 3P 2PD06/07/2022

 5 ANGELO BUL, 07/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Smith 567180 7/21742P 5P 3P 5P 2PD14/01/2022

 6 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 BUL, 07/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Micallef 531243 16/121353P 7P 4P 8P 3PD11/12/2018

 7 MAGICAL ETHICS RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Smith 563183 6/21152P 7Y 4P 4P 6PB13/09/2021

 8 PROBATION 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/91778P 5P 2P 2P 3PD31/01/2021

 9 BLUE MOJITO 2 RIC, 28/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Hughes 556182 9/31628P 6P 1P 1P 7YB06/03/2021

 10 MATTAPAN GBN, 03/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Matic 573541 1/01536P 3P 1P 3P 2PD01/06/2022

 11 ALL LIT UP RIS, 04/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1P. Heckel 554889 5/41416Y 7P 4P 4P 1PD29/01/2021

 12 BROCKY'S ETHICS BUL, 07/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Smith 561792 4/11365P 7Y 1Y 3P 3YD29/07/2021

 13 HOT POCKETS BUL, 07/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Maitland 559156 3/21206P 8P 1P 4P 6PB16/05/2021

 14 FEARLESS ETHICS BUL, 02/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Smith 558509 3/11165P 7P 1P 5P 7YD27/04/2021

 15 FORTUNE COOKIE MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Maitland 562853 1/01115P 5P 3P 5P 6PB29/08/2021

 16 SUBLIME WARRIOR 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 559962 1/0878P 7P 3P 8P 6PD04/06/2021

 17 KIWI DAWN 1 RIC, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 2/1847P 5P 5Y 4P 4PB16/03/2021

 18 DARK AS DAWN 1 RIC, 05/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Pedrana 556411 2/1755P 5P 6P 5Y 7PB16/03/2021

 19 REDSHIFT WHISKEY 2 RIS, 04/05/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/2M. Dickson 556740 5/3706Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 4YB23/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROCKY REEF 1 WPK, 03/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 1/1B. May 560663 23/92625P 3P 2P 4Y 2PD04/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DOONSIDE LEWIS BUL, 07/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Galea 567580 13/52551P 1P 1P 1Y 6PD12/01/2022

 2 ME ME CELEBRITY 1 MAT, 06/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1D. Smith 570953 7/52072P 2P 4P 5P 2PB22/03/2022

 3 SNOWMAN WPK, 04/05/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Smart 550147 12/32264C 3C 6P 3C 1PD05/10/2020

 4 STILL WATER DAP, 09/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*G. Coles 566518 8/72034P 7P 2P 5Y 3PD26/12/2021

 5 TIGGERLONG AMY TEM, 10/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Keys 555082 11/21305P 4P 7C 8P 5PB25/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROSA MARIE 1 DAP, 02/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4J. Scerri 576401 2/12111P 1PB30/08/2022

 2 DISCO TOMMY DAP, 25/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4C. Nutt 570733 2/12111P 1PD25/03/2022

 3 WHISKEY DAWN 1 RIC, 05/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3K. Pedrana 574841 3/21981P 1P 6Y 1PB06/06/2022

 4 DOONSIDE DEADLY BUL, 07/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3L. Galea 567581 7/21661P 1Y 2Y 5P 4YD12/01/2022

 5 DENALI BEAR GBN, 03/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Matic 568982 1/01101P 4PD18/02/2022

 6 HUNKER DOWN BUL, 07/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4H. Tatian 563544 8/12223P 1Y 1Y 1Y 6CD25/09/2021

 7 MAGIC WAVE BUL, 07/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Proctor 559252 7/41662P 4P (FEL)P 4Y 2PD02/03/2021

 8 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 BUL, 07/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Micallef 531243 16/121353P 7P 4P 8P 3PD11/12/2018

 9 BRILLIANT LIGHT BUL, 07/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Tyrpenou 574236 7/11282P 4Y 2Y 5Y 5PD11/06/2022

 10 SWEET REDEMPTION BUL, 07/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Michael 562909 5/11093P 8P 5P 4P 7CB14/09/2021

 11 SPIRAL FLAME 2 BUL, 07/05/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4C. Lovelee 574694 7/12461P 1P 4P 3P 1PD10/05/2022

 12 REBEL GARTH BUL, 07/05/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1G. Coles 550727 18/51214Y 4P 3P 6P 5PD12/10/2020

 13 ZIPPING TERESA BUL, 07/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Magri 566656 12/02076P 6P 2P 6P 2PB22/12/2021

 14 MR. TAYLOR GBN, 03/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Conquest 569177 4/22042P 2P 3P 2P 8CD18/02/2022

 15 ZIPPER PATROL BUL, 07/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Sultana 549756 8/21834P 5P 2P 2P 3PD11/09/2020

 16 HIT THE POST 2 BUL, 07/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mantach 576301 4/01833P 4P 1P 3P 5PD23/08/2022

 17 MIGHTY SEVEN BUL, 07/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Galea 556143 4/31775P 4P 3P 2P 3PD14/02/2021

 18 PROBATION 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/91778P 5P 2P 2P 3PD31/01/2021

 19 SHINKANSEN RIC, 05/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 562657 3/21705P 3P 1P 3P 7YD30/08/2021

 20 BLUE MOJITO 1 RIC, 28/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Hughes 556182 9/31628P 6P 1P 1P 7YB06/03/2021

 21 LUCKY WINNER BUL, 07/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Callaughan 571570 4/21617P 1P 5P 1P 7YD25/04/2022

 22 BEERS AND BANTER 2 BUL, 07/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 570956 4/01415P 1P 2Y 6Y 6PD22/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 BIG SHOT 2 BUL, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 576807 4/01365P 4P 1Y 3P 7PD07/09/2022

 24 CURSE OF COD 2 DAP, 09/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Brown 558445 6/21268P 1P 5P 4P 5PD19/04/2021

 25 BENJI'S BUTTON RIC, 01/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Smart 550144 4/01227P 8P 2C 4C 8PD05/10/2020

 26 CHILL OUT JACK RIC, 28/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Marsden 560715 4/21145P 2P 8P 6P 4PD01/06/2021

 27 OUR BOY DUKE BUL, 30/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Thomas 548506 6/11087P 4P 5P 2P 8PD10/07/2020

 28 BAD BART WPK, 12/01/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 5/5N. Brown 566499 1/01077C 7P 7P 6P 1PD22/12/2021

 29 FEW AND FAR GBN, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Matic 564588 1/01024P 4P 4P 4P 5PD29/10/2021

 30 MIGHTY RANGER BUL, 30/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556141 6/1908P 8P 8P 6P 2PD14/02/2021

 31 SUBLIME WARRIOR 1 RIC, 05/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 559962 1/0878P 7P 3P 8P 6PD04/06/2021

 32 KIWI DAWN 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 2/1847P 5P 5Y 4P 4PB16/03/2021

 33 MELLCAT KISS BUL, 07/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Erwin 545951 2/1785P 4P 7P 8P 5PB04/05/2020

 34 DARK AS DAWN 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Pedrana 556411 2/1755P 5P 6P 5Y 7PB16/03/2021

 35 REDSHIFT WHISKEY 1 RIS, 04/05/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/2M. Dickson 556740 5/3706Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 4YB23/03/2021

 36 CITY GIRL BUL, 07/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Erwin 542157 2/0687P 6M 6P 4P (FEL)PB01/02/2020

 37 AUSSIE CHEVY RIS, 04/05/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Williamson 550614 4/0488Y 6P 7Y 6Y 8PD17/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIN RAP BEAST 1 BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Parnis 576231 0/01402P 3P 2PD17/05/2022

 2 WHITEWASH 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Williams 575012 0/01342PD23/04/2022

 3 KODIAK BEAR 1 BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Matic 568984 0/01143P 3P 2P 5P 4PD18/02/2022

 4 MAX SHIRAZ 2 NOW, 06/05/2024, R3, P

NOW, 27/04/2024, R8, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Manwaring 576931 0/01622P 2P 6PD16/09/2022

 5 TAKEN HEART 1 BUL, 30/04/2024, R1, P

RIS, 27/04/2024, R3, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1K. Pedrana 561069 0/01124P 3P 3Y 3P 4YD10/07/2021

 6 BINGO BEAR BUL, 30/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Brown 569524 0/0865P 2P 4P 4P 4PD03/03/2022

 7 GLITZY ETHICS 1 MAT, 06/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 574916 0/0757P 4P (FEL)P 3PB06/07/2022

 8 COPERNICUS 2 BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Mantach 576302 0/0727P 6Y 4P 5P 3PD23/08/2022

 9 MINI WHISKEY 1 BUL, 30/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Pedrana 574837 0/0486P 5PD06/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 2 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOT THE FEATURE 3 DAP, 09/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Smith 553832 24/182258P 5P 3P 1P 4PD16/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SPIRAL FLAME 1 BUL, 07/05/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2C. Lovelee 574694 7/32461P 1P 4P 3P 1PD10/05/2022

 2 WALLY WOMBAT BUL, 07/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4V. Sultana 569850 4/12282P 1P 3P 1P 5PD07/03/2022

 3 LOST LINKIN BUL, 07/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Blakely 561639 7/32043P 7P 3P 1P 2PD14/07/2021

 4 AWESOME ETHICS MAT, 06/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Smith 558506 12/61892P 5P 1P 8P 2PD27/04/2021

 5 HIT THE POST 1 BUL, 07/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Mantach 576301 4/01833P 4P 1P 3P 5PD23/08/2022

 6 EXCLUSIVE WAVE BUL, 07/05/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2V. Sultana 565167 5/32311P 2P 4P 1P 3PB20/11/2021

 7 RUN LIKE BOLT WPK, 03/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Nutt 567592 5/42096P 6C 1P 1P 2PD30/12/2021

 8 BEERS AND BANTER 1 BUL, 07/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Proctor 570956 4/31415P 1P 2Y 6Y 6PD22/03/2022

 9 BIG SHOT 1 BUL, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 576807 4/11365P 4P 1Y 3P 7PD07/09/2022

 10 CURSE OF COD 1 DAP, 09/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Brown 558445 6/31268P 1P 5P 4P 5PD19/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAX SHIRAZ 1 NOW, 06/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Manwaring 576931 0/01622P 2P 6PD16/09/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOT THE FEATURE 2 DAP, 09/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Smith 553832 24/182258P 5P 3P 1P 4PD16/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 May 2024

P 4 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOT THE FEATURE 1 DAP, 09/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Smith 553832 24/02258P 5P 3P 1P 4PD16/01/2021
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